
Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 6-7 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 1B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nia Woods448
SIGS

8.900 8.975 9.4009.350 36.625
3 1 1 1 1

1

Elizabeth Zedaker402
Dayton Academy

9.250 8.500 8.5509.050 35.350
1 4 2 6 2

2

Sydney Prichard416
Flip N Twist

9.050 8.600 8.6008.625 34.875
2 2 4 4T 3

3

Rylee Gallmeyer469
The Gym Company

8.850 7.925 8.7508.800 34.325
4 6 3 3 4

4

Kaziah Jones487
Tops Gymnastics

8.400 8.525 8.8508.100 33.875
10 3 6 2 5

5

Keala McCurry484
Tops Gymnastics

8.550 8.075 8.6008.425 33.650
8 5 5 4T 6

6

Kayla Scanlon412
Flip N Twist

8.500 7.700 8.1757.450 31.825
9 8 9 9 7

7

Mikala Coker489
Tops Gymnastics

7.450 7.850 8.4508.000 31.750
13 7 7 7T 8

8

Caitlyn Hollar435
Gym Training OH

8.675 7.300 8.4506.700 31.125
6 10 10T 7T 9

9

Brooke Tibbits439
Gym Training OH

8.650 5.950 7.8507.700 30.150
7 12 8 10T 10

10

Vanessa Menchofer415
Flip N Twist

8.250 7.375 7.6506.700 29.975
11 9 10T 12 11

11

Samantha McWhorter406
Flip N Twist

8.000 6.750 7.2006.600 28.550
12 11 12 13 12

12

Amelia Arthurs430
Gym Training OH

8.800 4.250 7.8506.200 27.100
5 13 13 10T 13

13



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 4 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 6:57 AM

Session 1B1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 109.975 27.550 26.575 27.775 28.0751 SIGS
12 1 1

448 Nia Woods 8.975 9.350 9.400
450 Brittany Danko 9.200
451 Chloe Davis 8.650 9.350
456 Icis Hrastinski 9.200 8.950 9.075
462 Alex Carroll 9.150 9.350
463 Fatima Bly 9.325

X 108.750 27.625 26.550 26.925 27.6502 The Gym Company
21 2 2

467 Madison Jackson 8.900 8.975
468 Lily Fischer 9.200
470 Rachel Uhlik 8.850 9.150
471 Abbey Dudley 8.800 9.000
475 Grace Lawrie 9.325
476 Trinity Eckerty 9.250
477 Jennifer Gessling 9.100 8.950 9.250

X 103.350 26.450 25.000 25.425 26.4753 Tops Gymnastics
33 3 3

480 Hannah Grushon 8.850 8.400 8.450
484 Keala McCurry 8.075 8.425
486 Emma Chafins 8.625
487 Kaziah Jones 8.525 8.850
490 Ashton Shephard 8.800 9.000
492 Caitlin Wetzel 8.800 8.550

X 99.125 26.000 23.675 25.025 24.4254 Flip N Twist
45 4 4

412 Kayla Scanlon 8.500 7.700 7.450 8.175
415 Vanessa Menchofer 7.375 7.650
416 Sydney Prichard 9.050 8.600 8.625 8.600
417 Megan Hatfield 8.450 8.950

X 92.625 26.125 20.400 21.950 24.1505 Gym Training OH
54 5 5

430 Amelia Arthurs 8.800 7.850
431 Jordan Wolfenbarger 7.150 7.550
435 Caitlyn Hollar 8.675 7.300 6.700 8.450
439 Brooke Tibbits 8.650 5.950 7.700 7.850



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 12 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 1B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Icis Hrastinski456
SIGS

9.200 8.950 9.3009.075 36.525
1T 1 1 2 1

1

Brittany Danko450
SIGS

9.200 8.550 8.7008.725 35.175
1T 2 2 3 2

2

Fatima Bly463
SIGS

8.750 7.925 9.3258.625 34.625
3 3 3 1 3

3



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 10-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 1B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Chloe Davis451
SIGS

9.100 8.650 8.9509.350 36.050
3 4T 1 4 1

1

Alex Carroll462
SIGS

9.150 8.650 9.3508.800 35.950
2 4T 5 1 2

2

Abbey Dudley471
The Gym Company

9.000 8.800 9.0009.000 35.800
5 2 2 2T 3

3

Madison Jackson467
The Gym Company

9.050 8.900 8.8008.975 35.725
4 1 3 6 4

4

Makayla Claude403
Dayton Academy

8.775 8.750 8.6758.850 35.050
8 3 4 7 5

5

Caitlin Wetzel492
Tops Gymnastics

8.800 8.050 8.5008.550 33.900
6T 7 6 9 6

6

Ashton Shephard490
Tops Gymnastics

8.800 7.850 9.0008.150 33.800
6T 8T 8 2T 7

7

Grace Lawrie475
The Gym Company

9.325 8.200 8.4007.200 33.125
1 6 11 10 8T

8T

Victoria Staley472
The Gym Company

8.700 7.850 8.8757.700 33.125
9 8T 9 5 8T

8T

Emma Chafins486
Tops Gymnastics

8.625 7.550 8.6258.200 33.000
10 10 7 8 10

10

Jordan Wolfenbarger431
Gym Training OH

8.600 7.150 7.5007.550 30.800
11 11 10 11 11

11



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 1B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Trinity Eckerty476
The Gym Company

9.100 8.500 9.2508.800 35.650
1 2 1T 1 1

1

Delaney Mazza461
SIGS

8.750 8.650 8.9258.800 35.125
6 1 1T 2 2

2

Hannah Grushon480
Tops Gymnastics

8.850 8.400 8.5008.450 34.200
2T 3 4 4 3

3

Faith Gundolf401
Dayton Academy

8.800 8.275 8.8008.150 34.025
4T 4 5 3 4

4

Grace Robb473
The Gym Company

8.850 8.200 8.3508.550 33.950
2T 5 3 5 5

5

Katherine Winslow478
The Gym Company

8.800 7.275 7.9507.775 31.800
4T 6 6 6 6

6



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 8 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 1B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jennifer Gessling477
The Gym Company

9.100 8.700 9.2508.950 36.000
2 2 1T 1 1

1

Rachel Uhlik470
The Gym Company

9.000 8.850 9.1508.150 35.150
3 1 4 2 2

2

Lily Fischer468
The Gym Company

9.200 8.450 8.6008.250 34.500
1 3 3 4 3

3

Paige Leck474
The Gym Company

8.850 7.975 9.0007.850 33.675
4 4 5 3 4

4

Megan Hatfield417
Flip N Twist

8.450 6.500 7.4508.950 31.350
5 5 1T 5 5

5


